Overview
AOA Tech CMS3200 series L2+ managed Gigabit Ethernet switch adopts a new generation of high
performance hardware and software platform to provide flexible and cost-effective full Gigabit access
and uplink ports, supports complete security protection mechanism, perfect ACL/QoS policy, and flexible
VLAN function, and is easy to manage and maintain.
Features
Hardware Features
 Provide 8/16/24 multi-spec port products; all ports have Gigabit wire speed forwarding capability to

SNMPv3 supported
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 01/2023
Order Information
Related Products
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.
Model No. Description
CMS3200-8T2S-AC L2+, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x 1Gb SFP, AC input
CMS3200-8P2S-AC L2+, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 2x 1Gb SFP, AC input 150W
CMS3200-16T2C-AC L2+, 16x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input
CMS3200-16P2C-AC L2+, 16x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input 280W
CMS3200-24T4C-AC L2+, 24x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 4x 1Gb Combo, AC input
CMS3200-24P4C-AC L2+, 24x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 4x 1Gb Combo, AC input 400W
*DC input, AC+DC input customized
Model Description
SFP Module
SFP-M1285L-05 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m DDM
SFP-S1213L-20 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km DDM
SFP-B1235L-20 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km DDM
SFP-B1253L-20 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km DDM
Long distance 40/60/80/100/120km is available